
Schützengau Mittelmain
Jugendpokal 2016

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4. Durchgang vom 15.11.2015
Klasse: Jugend A

SK Roden 1                                  : SV Faulbach 1                              1043 : 907
Fabian Kraus                      356         Jonas Karl                        330
Said Begovic                      324         Luisa Kirchner                    359
Jonas Hofmann                     363         Yanneck Ulrich                    218

KKS Altfeld 1                               : SV Bischbrunn 1                            951  : 977
Tina Gerberich                    347         Julian Väth                       302
Andre Wiesmann                    285         Lukas Väth                        330
Lea Nitschky                      319         Yvonne Roos                       345

SG Remlingen 1                              : SV Neubrunn 1                              986  : 1105
Maximilian Schneider              288         Lissi Bauer                       372
Leonard Stenke                    348         Lorenz Deckert                    365
Sofia Zorn                        350         Marius Lurz                       368

1. SV Neubrunn 1                              4    8  : 0    4360    1090,00
2. SK Roden 1                                 4    6  : 2    4168    1042,00
3. SV Bischbrunn 1                            4    6  : 2    3934    983,50
4. KKS Altfeld 1                              4    2  : 6    3923    980,75
5. SV Faulbach 1                              4    2  : 6    3908    977,00
6. SG Remlingen 1                             4    0  : 8    3962    990,50

1. Lissi Bauer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               372 Ringe
2. Marius Lurz                   SV Neubrunn 1                               368 Ringe
3. Lorenz Deckert                SV Neubrunn 1                               365 Ringe
4. Jonas Hofmann                 SK Roden 1                                  363 Ringe
5. Luisa Kirchner                SV Faulbach 1                               359 Ringe
6. Fabian Kraus                  SK Roden 1                                  356 Ringe
7. Sofia Zorn                    SG Remlingen 1                              350 Ringe



8. Leonard Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                              348 Ringe
9. Tina Gerberich                KKS Altfeld 1                               347 Ringe
10. Yvonne Roos                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             345 Ringe
11. Jonas Karl                    SV Faulbach 1                               330 Ringe

Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 1                             330 Ringe
13. Said Begovic                  SK Roden 1                                  324 Ringe
14. Lea Nitschky                  KKS Altfeld 1                               319 Ringe
15. Luis Ningler                  SV Bischbrunn 1                             305 Ringe
16. Julian Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             302 Ringe
17. Maximilian Schneider          SG Remlingen 1                              288 Ringe
18. Andre Wiesmann                KKS Altfeld 1                               285 Ringe
19. Yanneck Ulrich                SV Faulbach 1                               218 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4. Durchgang vom 15.11.2015
Klasse: Jugend B

SK Roden 2                                  : KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      943  : 917
Luca Benkert                      318         Lukas Laqua                       318
Julian Sendelbach                 315         Dominik Müller                    290
Julia Hartlieb                    310         Nils Brasch                       309

SV Dorfprozelten 1                          : SV Neubrunn 2                              927  : 1038
Eva-Maria Laufenberg              326         Vivien Simic                      358
Noah Spachmann                    310         Christina Meckel                  334
Felix Plechinger                  291         Nicki Schneider                   346

1. SV Neubrunn 2                              4    8  : 0    4106    1026,50
2. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         3    4  : 2    2793    931,00
3. SK Roden 2                                 3    2  : 4    2805    935,00
4. KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      3    2  : 4    2803    934,33
5. KKS Altfeld 2                              3    0  : 6    2623    874,33

1. Vivien Simic                  SV Neubrunn 2                               358 Ringe
2. Nicki Schneider               SV Neubrunn 2                               346 Ringe
3. Christina Meckel              SV Neubrunn 2                               334 Ringe



4. Eva-Maria Laufenberg          SV Dorfprozelten 1                          326 Ringe
5. Luca Benkert                  SK Roden 2                                  318 Ringe

Lukas Laqua                   KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       318 Ringe
7. Elli Klopf                    SV Neubrunn 2                               316 Ringe
8. Julian Sendelbach             SK Roden 2                                  315 Ringe
9. Julia Hartlieb                SK Roden 2                                  310 Ringe

Noah Spachmann                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          310 Ringe
11. Nils Brasch                   KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       309 Ringe
12. Felix Plechinger              SV Dorfprozelten 1                          291 Ringe
13. Dominik Müller                KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       290 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4. Durchgang vom 15.11.2015
Klasse: Jugend C

SG Remlingen 2                              : SC Birkenfeld 1                            815  : 718
Fabian Forster                    278         Leon Mahler                       282
Adrian Stenke                     320         Noah Rauch                        238
Moritz Michel                     217         Marvin Samer                      198

SV Lohr 1                                   : DJK Tiefenthal 1                           868  : 0
Tom Englert                       302                                              
Theresa Suchanka                  279                                              
Jonas Donath                      287                                              

1. SV Lohr 1                                  3    6  : 0    2708    902,67
2. SG Remlingen 2                             3    4  : 2    2587    862,33
3. SC Birkenfeld 1                            3    4  : 2    2160    720,00
4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              3    2  : 4    2043    681,00
5. DJK Tiefenthal 1                           4    0  : 8    -       -

1. Adrian Stenke                 SG Remlingen 2                              320 Ringe
2. Tom Englert                   SV Lohr 1                                   302 Ringe
3. Jonas Donath                  SV Lohr 1                                   287 Ringe
4. Leon Mahler                   SC Birkenfeld 1                             282 Ringe
5. Theresa Suchanka              SV Lohr 1                                   279 Ringe



6. Fabian Forster                SG Remlingen 2                              278 Ringe
7. Noah Rauch                    SC Birkenfeld 1                             238 Ringe
8. Moritz Michel                 SG Remlingen 2                              217 Ringe
9. Marvin Samer                  SC Birkenfeld 1                             198 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


